| es V Doubl age

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

307337-41
242115-03
302249-94
302249-94
242115-03
302249-94
242115-03
114646- 89
114646- 89
242115-03
242115-03
182488- 31
302249-94
302249-94
242115-03
307337-41
242792-01
153591- 40
242115-03
153591- 40
153591- 40
242792-01
114646- 89
302249-94
302249- 94
302249-94
302249-94
302249- 94
182488- 31
182488- 31
302249- 94
182488- 31
242115-03
302249- 94
302249-94
302249-94
302249- 94
242115-03
114646- 89
114646- 89
302249-94
302249-94
182488- 31
182488- 31
242792-01
146820- 59
242792-01
242792-01
242115-03
242792-01
242792-01
242792-01
182488- 31
302249-94
153591-40
153591- 40
153591- 40
153591-40
307337-41
242115-03
114646- 89
302249-94
302249-94
146820- 59
242792-01
242792-01
114646- 89
302249-94
146820- 59
302249-94
242115-03
242792-01
242115-03

ABBATE FABI EN

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TONNEAU MANUEL
TONNEAU MANUEL

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
ABBATE FABI EN
VAN MUYLEN ODETTE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
VAN MUYLEN ODETTE
TONNEAU MANUEL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
TONNEAU MANUEL
TONNEAU MANUEL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
VAN MJUYLEN CDETTE
CARLI ER FREDDY
VAN MUYLEN ODETTE
VAN MJUYLEN CDETTE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
VAN MUYLEN ODETTE
VAN MJUYLEN CDETTE
VAN MUYLEN CDETTE
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
ABBATE FABI EN

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TONNEAU MANUEL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
CARLI ER FREDDY
VAN MUYLEN ODETTE
VAN MUYLEN CDETTE
TONNEAU MANUEL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
CARLI ER FREDDY
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
VAN MJUYLEN CDETTE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE

Geneent

LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY

LESSI NE
oGY

TOURPES
TOURPES
oGY

oGY

oGY

LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY

QUEVAUC 7
FLOBECQ
ELLEZEL
oGY

ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
FLOBECQ
TOURPES
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY

oGY

LESSI NE
oGY

oGY

LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY

TOURPES
TOURPES
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY

oGY 22
FLOBECQ 28
MAI NVAU 23
FLOBECQ 28
FLOBECQ 28
oGY 26
FLOBECQ 28
FLOBECQ 28
FLOBECQ 28
oGY 22
LESSI NE 59
ELLEZEL 26
ELLEZEL 26
ELLEZEL 26
ELLEZEL 26
QUEVAUC 7
oGY 26
TOURPES 13
LESSI NE 59
LESSI NE 59
MAI NVAU 23
FLOBECQ 28
FLOBECQ 28
TOURPES 13
LESSI NE 59
MAI NVAU 23
LESSI NE 59
oGY 26
FLOBECQ 28
oGY 26

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

157594
180489
179883
2
2
3
3
160777
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106800319
109230219
109375919
109375819
109227219
109375119
109228919
108715119
108715219
109231119
109226819
109282419
109375219
109370119
109229419
106851819
109257919
113917419
109230619
113917819
113919619
109258319
108712619
109373019
109370319
109372419
109373819
109371419
109283719
109281919
109396719
111405319
109228419
109376919
109372919
109370619
109373119
109230819
108714319
108712919
109371319
109372119
109285019
109284719
109256219
106804719
109259819
109257319
109227619
109258019
109257819
109257219
109283019
109377119
113918719
113918919
113918119
113919919
106801619
109226319
108715719
109376319
109372019
106805719
109258119
109259619
108780319
109371919
106805219
109375319
109226719
109256319
109228719

Snel h.
Vit esse

1431.
1425.
1425.
1425.
1422.
1415.
1415.
1402.
1389.
1387.
1370.
1363.
1358.
1356.
1355.
1354.
1354.
1345.
1344.
1342.



242792-01
302249-94
302249-94
146820- 59
242792-01
114646- 89
153591- 40
153591-40
153591- 40
153591- 40
114646- 89
153591- 40
153591- 40
153591-40
242301-92
146820- 59
302249-94
302249-94
242792-01
302249-94
182488- 31
242792-01
242792-01
302249-94
114646- 89
242792-01
302249-94
242115-03
302249- 94
146820- 59

VAN MUYLEN CDETTE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
CARLI ER FREDDY
VAN MUYLEN CDETTE
TONNEAU MANUEL
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
TONNEAU MANUEL
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
CHEVALI ER CLAUDE
NCULEZ M CHEL
CARLI ER FREDDY
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
VAN MUYLEN CDETTE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
VAN MJUYLEN CDETTE
VAN MUYLEN CDETTE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TONNEAU MANUEL
VAN MUYLEN CDETTE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
CARLI ER FREDDY

109256119
109375019
109374319
106804219
109258919
108715519
113919019
113919319
113919219
113918019
108715419
113919819
113917719
113918219
106846319
106807919
109376019
109376419
109256619
109373919
109283619
109259019
109258219
109376119
108715019
109257719
109371519
109226119
109371819
106804519

1321.

FLOBECQ 28 10 12
LESSINE 59 5 23
LESSI NE 59 24 24
MAI NVAU 23 3 4
FLOBECQ 28 15 13
TOURPES 13 8 8
ELLEZEL 26 13 8
ELLEZEL 26 24 9
ELLEZEL 26 2 10
ELLEZEL 26 19 11
TOURPES 13 11 9
ELLEZEL 26 25 12
ELLEZEL 26 8 13
ELLEZEL 26 14 14
GRANDME 2 2 165192
MAI NVAU 23 19 5
LESSI NE 59 22 25
LESSI NE 59 9 26
FLOBECQ 28 1 14
LESSI NE 59 33 27
oGY 22 22 8
FLOBECQ 28 7 15
FLOBECQ 28 25 16
LESSI NE 59 20 28
TOURPES 13 12 10
FLOBECQ 28 17 17
LESSI NE 59 53 29
oGY 26 4 14
LESSI NE 59 40 30
MAI NVAU 23 9 6
(99999)
Amat eur s

CGeneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
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Ri ng
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Best at

Snel h.

149912- 47
149912- 47
251991- 82
251991- 82
117581-17
149912- 47
149912- 47
149912- 47
149912- 47
307337-41
307337-41
303855-51
150178- 22
251991- 82
149912- 47
242301-92
149912- 47
303718-11
251991- 82
251991- 82
303718-11
150178- 22
226892-09
303718-11
149912- 47
149912- 47
149912- 47
149912- 47
117581-17
242115-03
303718-11
251991- 82
303718-11
242115-03
251991- 82
149912- 47
149912- 47
308527-67
242115-03
182488- 31
226892-09

GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
ROBERTS RONALD
ROBERTS RONALD
DELEUZE MARCEL
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
ABBATE FABI EN
ABBATE FABI EN
GOCHON Pere et fils
PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
ROBERTS RONALD
GHEENENS DELBECQ
NOULEZ M CHEL
GHEENENS DELBECQ
BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
ROBERTS RONALD
ROBERTS RONALD
BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
LUVEN RENE

BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
DELEUZE MARCEL

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
BRUNEAU JEAN- Pl ERRE
ROBERTS RONALD
BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
ROBERTS RONALD
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GYSELI NCK LI NDA

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
LUVEN RENE

LEUZE- E
ELLI GN
oGY
LEUZE- E
MAI NVAU
MAI NVAU
MAI NVAU
MAI NVAU
MOULBAI 9
oGY 9
LEUZE- E
EVERBEE
LEUZE- E
oGY 9
EVERBEE
MAI NVAU
MAI NVAU
HOUTAI N
oGY 9
oGY 9
oGY

=

=

-
RPORAPRORARNWWEFROOINE

e
RPWNWOWONN

ARPNOOOINOIN

172543
2
182886
2
165647
3
4
5
6
157594
2
177509
160688
3
7
165192
8
161475
4

5
2

2
178700

169212
179671

101215515
105858118
422429516
404024417
100619217
100587617
100584417
100581517
105853518
105882118
105880818
101680517
105811018
411267015
105859318
101256415
105858618
105868818
404024517
404027717
105868718
103755514
100492817
108061018
100581917
100583617
100585117
105859018
105682016
107743216
105657416
418682014
101326715
105431018
422429616
101210915
100585917
100546417
101593217
100746715
105423418



121

150178- 22
303855-51
226892-09
307337-41
149912- 47
150178- 22
242301-92
303718-11
303718-11
242115-03
303855-51
303718-11
117581- 17
242115-03
251991- 82
241483-50
226892-09
251991- 82
303855-51
150178- 22
251991- 82
255697- 05
149912- 47
308527-67
305534-81
308527-67
251991- 82
182488- 31
303855-51
242301-92
303855-51
303855-51
149912- 47
303855-51
149912- 47
182488- 31
251991- 82
242301-92
242301-92
241975- 57
226892- 09
182488- 31
150178- 22
308527-67
303718-11
308527-67
308527-67
149912- 47
149912- 47
305534-81
241483-50
251991- 82
305534-81
303718-11
226892- 09
303855-51
303855-51
171961-77
219029- 03
251991- 82
184385- 85
171961- 77
150178- 22
241483-50
303718-11
241483-50
149912- 47
303718-11
303718-11
303855-51
303718-11
305534-81
150178- 22
305534-81
171961- 77
303855-51
184385- 85
184385- 85
242301-92
251991- 82

PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
GOCHON Pere et fils
LUVEN RENE

ABBATE FABI EN
GHEENENS DELBECQ
PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
NOULEZ M CHEL
BRUNEAU JEAN- Pl ERRE
BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
GOCHON Pere et fils
BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
DELEUZE MARCEL

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
ROBERTS RONALD
DELAUNO T JEAN PAUL
LUVEN RENE

ROBERTS RONALD
GOCHON Pere et fils
PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
ROBERTS RONALD

DE COCK BOGAERTS
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GYSELI NCK LI NDA
BERTE ROVAN

GYSELI NCK LI NDA
ROBERTS RONALD

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
GOCHON Pere et fils
NOULEZ M CHEL
GOCHON Pere et fi
GOCHON Pere et fi
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GOCHON Pere et fils
GHEENENS DELBECQ

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
ROBERTS RONALD
NOULEZ M CHEL
NOULEZ M CHEL

GCEM NNE- VERHELLEN
LUVEN RENE

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
GYSELI NCK LI NDA
BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
GYSELI NCK LI NDA
GYSELI NCK LI NDA
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
BERTE ROVAN
DELAUNO T JEAN PAUL
ROBERTS RONALD
BERTE ROVAN

BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
LUVEN RENE
GOCHON Pere et f
GOCHON Pere et f
ANDRE M CHEL

Pl LLET DAN EL
ROBERTS RONALD
DELVI NGT POLLART DE
ANDRE M CHEL

PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
DELAUNO T JEAN PAUL
BRUNEAU JEAN- Pl ERRE
DELAUNO T JEAN PAUL
GHEENENS DELBECQ
BRUNEAU JEAN- Pl ERRE
BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
GOCHON Pere et fils
BRUNEAU JEAN- Pl ERRE
BERTE ROVAN

PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
BERTE ROVAN

ANDRE M CHEL

GOCHON Pere et fils
DELVI NGT POLLART DE
DELVI NGT POLLART DE
NOULEZ M CHEL
ROBERTS RONALD

I's
|I's

ils
ils

B
B

ELLI GN
WANNEBE
oGY
QUEVAUC
MAI NVAU
ELLI GN
GRANDNVE
LEUZE- E
LEUZE- E
oGY
WANNEBE
LEUZE- E
MOUL BAI
oGY
EVERBEE
GHOY
oGY
EVERBEE
WANNEBE
ELLI GN
EVERBEE
OPBRAKE
MAI NVAU
HOUTAI N
LESSI NE
HOUTAI N
EVERBEE
oGY
WANNEBE
GRANDIVE
WANNEBE
WANNEBE
MAI NVAU
WANNEBE
MAI NVAU
oGY
EVERBEE
GRANDVE
GRANDIVE
FLOBECQ
oGY

oGY
ELLI GN
HOUTAI N
LEUZE- E
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
MAI NVAU
MAI NVAU
LESSI NE
GHOY
EVERBEE
LESSI NE
LEUZE- E
oGY
WANNEBE
WANNEBE
HOUTAI N
GHOY
EVERBEE
PAPI GNI
HOUTAI N
ELLI GN
GHOY
LEUZE- E
GHOY
MAI NVAU
LEUZE- E
LEUZE- E
WANNEBE
LEUZE- E
LESSI NE
ELLI GN
LESSI NE
HOUTAI N
WANNEBE
PAPI GNI
PAPI GNI
GRANDNVE
EVERBEE
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10
169212
181806

14
177829

105894618
101680417
100732615
105551816
101210615
105895818
101258115
105659616
105298517
105431218
101683517
105868518
105680416
405228817
420579517
107986818
105425418
404028517
108893016
105817118
422429816
424125317
105864118
100559017
107982718
104087818
404026117
101581817
108892716
105584716
101682617
108897616
105854518
116228114
101216915
907103210
422429716
105892418
105581316
107758516
100731815
903663011
903660911
104085118
904891012
105600216
100559817
100586017
105647016
100223115
107986918
422162016
101669717
101263915
107752416
101690017
101688317
104074818
904291011
404027217
107965818
100550917
105894518
106116918
105657716
108851416
105857318
101325615
105694216
101682717
102374217
107982818
105816918
107983218
119238214
107951118
116200714
101642617
105893618
422428816

. 52230
. 03150
. 04080
. 50550
. 00400
. 53120
. 56060
. 53490
. 53550
. 06260
. 04370
. 54160
. 57010
. 06400
. 08130
. 07560
. 05540
. 08430
. 05160
. 54220
. 08490
. 08550
. 02290
. 00260
. 07432
. 00360
. 09370
. 07370
. 06180
. 58190
. 06260
. 06280
. 03410
. 07100
. 04100
. 09030
. 11110
. 59480
. 59500
. 11160
. 09340
. 10310
. 57550
. 03552
. 58460
. 04002
. 04250
. 06590
. 07010
. 12202
. 13570
. 14210
. 12372
. 59550
. 12010
. 11250
. 11290
. 06310
. 15340
. 16450
. 13410
. 07460
. 01580
. 17150
. 03160
. 18200
. 11330
. 04040
. 04240
. 15500
. 04310
. 18182
. 04510
. 19332
. 12100
. 18130
. 18490
. 18570
. 10070
. 23060

1569.
1567.
1565.
1561.
1559.
1557.
1556.
1555.
1553.
1550.
1548.
1548.
1547.
1547.
1547.
1546.
1541.
1540.
1539.
1539.
1539.
1537.
1533.
1532.
1531.
1529.
1528.
1527.

1437.
1436.
1435.
1433.
1425.
1421.
14109.
1415.
1411.
1410.
1410.
1405.
1399.
1391.
1385.
1384.
1380.
1379.
1375.
1374.

4742
4084
7126
6251
1235
0543
9463
3861
8893
1489
7189
6733
8617
0486
0407
8231
8464
5251
9855
6487
2285
0512
9428
2548
8552
9458
9341
5981

. 3027
. 0839
. 5548
. 1185
. 7511
. 0128
. 3255
. 2062
. 1679
. 4809
. 0243
. 0726
. 5637
. 8394
. 0008
. 3581
. 6001
. 2724
. 9104
. 9366
. 5165
. 0470
. 7386
. 7358
. 6410
. 0675
. 5540
. 9822
. 1799
. 2558
. 8843
. 8876

7766
8412
1414
5717
6180
4701
5228
6195
4948
6675
0568
4974
1119
9364
0914
4456
4813
0539
2629
0496

121



122
123
124
125

150178- 22
303855-51
182488- 31
184385- 85

PLACE JEAN- MVARCEL
GOCHON Pere et fils
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL

DELVI NGT' POLLART DE B PAPI GN

105811718
101685217
100747415
116202714

14. 07220
14. 20580
14. 23230
14. 22070

1369. 1110
1355. 3754
1347. 0274
1345. 9997

ELLIGNI 12 7 9
WANNEBE 14 9 13
oGY 9 6 5
11 7 4

(199999)
Amat eur s

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
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Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

149912- 47
251991- 82
251991- 82
117581-17
149912- 47
149912- 47
149912- 47
303855-51
251991- 82
242301-92
251991- 82
251991- 82
150178- 22
226892-09
149912- 47
149912- 47
149912- 47
117581- 17
242115-03
303718-11
251991- 82
303718-11
251991- 82
149912- 47
149912- 47
308527-67
242115-03
182488- 31
303855-51
226892-09
307337-41
149912- 47
242301-92
303718-11
303718-11
303855-51
117581-17
242115-03
251991- 82
251991- 82
303855-51
251991- 82
255697- 05
308527-67
251991- 82
182488- 31
303855-51
242301-92
303855-51
303855-51
303855-51
149912- 47
182488- 31
251991- 82
242301-92
241975-57
226892- 09
182488- 31
150178- 22
303718-11
308527-67
308527-67
149912- 47
149912- 47
305534-81
251991- 82
305534-81

GHEENENS DELBECQ
ROBERTS RONALD
ROBERTS RONALD
DELEUZE MARCEL
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GOCHON Pere et fils
ROBERTS RONALD
NOULEZ M CHEL
ROBERTS RONALD
ROBERTS RONALD
PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
LUVEN RENE
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
DELEUZE MARCEL

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
ROBERTS RONALD
BRUNEAU JEAN- Pl ERRE
ROBERTS RONALD
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GYSELI NCK LI NDA

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
GOCHON Pere et fils
LUVEN RENE

ABBATE FABI EN
GHEENENS DELBECQ
NOULEZ M CHEL
BRUNEAU JEAN- Pl ERRE
BRUNEAU JEAN- PI ERRE
GOCHON Pere et fils
DELEUZE MARCEL

DE GEYTER PI ERRE
ROBERTS RONALD
ROBERTS RONALD
GOCHON Pere et fils
ROBERTS RONALD

DE COCK BOGAERTS
GYSELI NCK LI NDA
ROBERTS RONALD

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
GOCHON Pere et fils
NOULEZ M CHEL
GOCHON Pere et fils
GOCHON Pere et fils
GOCHON Pere et fils
GHEENENS DELBECQ

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
ROBERTS RONALD
NOULEZ M CHEL

GCEM NNE- VERHELLEN
LUVEN RENE

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
PLACE JEAN- MARCEL
BRUNEAU JEAN- Pl ERRE
GYSELI NCK LI NDA
GYSELI NCK LI NDA
GHEENENS DELBECQ
GHEENENS DELBECQ
BERTE ROVAN
ROBERTS RONALD
BERTE ROVAN

LEUZE- E
EVERBEE
LEUZE- E
EVERBEE
MAI NVAU
MAI NVAU
HOUTAI N
oGY 4
oGY 5
WANNEBE
oGY 6
QUEVAUC 1
MAI NVAU
GRANDVE 6
LEUZE- E
LEUZE- E
WANNEBE
MOULBAI 6
oGY 4
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